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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Connector-Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
5.00
Black (default)
Push in Design
Without
5.00*P+1.5
17
12
02P~20P

Single level
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Delight Through Connections

>500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630

630
320
250

0.5
15
0.5
15
0.5

0.5
0.4x2.5
8~9
300
300
24
16

24
16
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

FigbhE YES
e LERE (°C) 120
=ELERE (°C) -40
ULRES &
HEEBAH (AWG) 24~16
XAEEEBAH (V) 300
XAEEMBAE (A) 5
HEEDHE (AWG) 24~16
XAEEEDA (V) 300
XBEE MDA (A) 5
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XREEEBAE (V) 300
XATEEMBA (A) 5
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